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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MasterDoughNaters 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1515 1447 2018

Swetz 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1619 1509 2134

Rick and More TDS 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1522 1495 1898

Chicks Love My Ditka 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1596 1538 2026

Remember the TIght Ends 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1526 1614 1929

Cubbie Bears 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1179 1421 1671

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1677 1434 2070

Busch Leaguers 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1603 1471 2023

Deshaun's Happy Ending 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1648 1639 2103

Bunch of Drunks 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1605 1631 2184

It's an Enigma 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1543 1627 2031

Huge Johnsons 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1601 1808 2144

Total Points
Bunch of Drunks 2184

Huge Johnsons 2144

Swetz 2134

Deshaun's Happy Ending 2103

Prestige Worldwide 2070

It's an Enigma 2031

Chicks Love My Ditka 2026

Busch Leaguers 2023

MasterDoughNaters 2018

Remember the TIght Ends 1929

Rick and More TDS 1898

Cubbie Bears 1671
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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bikini Lives Matter 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1528 1423 2013

Da Boys 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1633 1705 2079

Stefon Diggs Your Kitty 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1463 1627 1911

Slow White Bronco 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1617 1663 2047

Suck My Duck 6 7 0 0.462 3-7 6-7 1504 1626 1978

RunningTheTable 4 9 0 0.308 4-6 4-9 1598 1524 2035

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lethal Lockhart 10 3 0 0.769 8-2 10-3 1824 1547 2407

TYREEKS TEAM!! 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1559 1445 2011

Nighbors Disbeliefs 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1610 1548 2058

Fantasy Football Team 7 6 0 0.538 4-6 7-6 1557 1522 2062

Runnin Ryno's 5 8 0 0.385 5-5 5-8 1546 1533 2006

Kroenke SUX 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1459 1735 1896

Total Points
Lethal Lockhart 2407

Da Boys 2079

Fantasy Football Team 2062

Nighbors Disbeliefs 2058

Slow White Bronco 2047

RunningTheTable 2035

Bikini Lives Matter 2013

TYREEKS TEAM!! 2011

Runnin Ryno's 2006

Suck My Duck 1978

Stefon Diggs Your Kitty 1911

Kroenke SUX 1896
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